Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools
Employee Compensation Information
For the Calendar Year Ended December 31, 2024

Superintendent Wages
Insurance
Employer Paid Retirement
Employer Paid FICA/Medicare

Total Superintendent Compensation

v n un n

128,423.52
24,098.40
40,254.83

9,023.46

201,800.21



